

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.1318 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	23.04.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Heard both the learned counsel. Learned counsel for the respondents filed an application seeking to withdraw the amount deposited by the Insurance Company and the same was opposed by learned Standing Counsel for Insurance Company. List the matter on 18.06.2026. b/o. dgr	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.